15 - fifteen 

16 - sixteen 

17 - seventeen 

18 - eighteen 

19 - nineteen 

20 - twenty 

30 - thirty 

40 - fourty 

50 - fifty 

60 - sixty 

70 - seventy 

80 - eighty 

90 - ninety 

Составные числительные 

21 - twenty - one 

22 - twenty –two 

375 - three 

hundred and seventy five 

2075 - two 

thousand and seventy five. 

Порядковые 

числительные 

1-й - the first 

2-й - the second 

3-й - the third 

4-й - the fourth 

5-й - the fifth ("-ve" -

переходит в "-f-") 

8-й - the 

eighth (прибавляется 

только "-h") 

9-й - the ninth (буква "-

[...]

sixty four 

June 16-th, 1964 - June the 

sixteenth, nineteen sixty four 

June 16, 1964 

Математические 

действия 

24 + 17 = 42 – twenty-four 

plus seventeen is forty-two  

67 – 13 = 54 – sixty-seven 

minus thirteen equals fifty-

four  

45 х 3 = 135 – forty-five 

multiplied by three is one 

hundred and thirty-five  

45 : 9 = 5 – forty-five 

divided by nine equals five 

Телефонные номера 

6-9-3-0-7-5 2-8-6. 

six, nine, three, oh, seven, 

five, two, eight, six. 

1. Напишите следующие количественные числительные буквами и 

образуйте соответствующие порядковые числительные